
1 Johnson&McKenney

2 Sedik&Chen

3 Hensley&Vungricic

4 Laflin&Roma

1 Crane&Galbraith

2 Harrison&Ix-Xiu

3 Kindelt&Thompson

4 Lee&Santos

5 Manson&Cremoux

6 Neven&D'Angelo

7 Opp&Kellerman

8 Pavlovic&Sears

9 Tommeraason&Halls

10 Tommeraason&Rydjord

11 Ure&Zimmerman

12 Yu&Fu

13 Zimmermann&Kyle

1 Cahill&Dunkle

2 Gert&McDonough

3 Johnson&Dowlett

4 Mrad&Morrison

5 Papapietro&Gleason

6 Peterson&Turner

7 Santana&Santana

8 Totah&Geller

9 Walker&Miller

10 Nguyen & Ruiz (Boys)

1 Kishinsky&King

2 Letvin&Jones

3 Menendez&Fletcher

4 Quarry Babes

5 Shirley&Amanda

6 Whitenight&Lynch

No Dinx / NCVA Summer In The Sun
West Valley College

Saturday, July 16, 2016
REGISTERED TEAMS

13U- GIRLS - 3PM Check In / 4PM First Serve

U14 - GIRLS - NOON START

12U- GIRLS - NOON START

U15 - GIRLS - 3PM Check In / 4PM First Serve

U16 - GIRLS - 3PM Check In / 4PM First Serve



1 Carlin&Hughes

2 Kang&Young

3 Kesten&Chu

4 Lee&Jain

5 Martella&McNe

6 Morgan &Ball

7 Tran&Purser

1 Carter&Romo

2 Green&Lee

3 Webber/Martin

1 Brian&Miller

2 Gonzales&McDonald

3 Letvin&Shen

4 O'Really&Nguyen

U18 & U16 - BOYS - NOON START

U18/17 - GIRLS - NOON START



1 Johnson&McKenney

2 Hensley&Vungricic

3 Sedik&Chen

1 Tommeraason&Rydjord

2 Lee&Reen

3 Crane&Peterson

4 Manson&Cremoux

5 Yu&Fu

1 Zimmermann&Kyle

2 Ure&Zimmerman

3 Kindelt&Thompson

4 Tommeraason&Halls

5 Opp&Kellerman

6 Harrison&Ix-Xiu

7 Neven&D'Angelo

8 Pavlovic&Sears

1 Cahill&Dunkle

2 Johnson&Dowlett

3 Peterson&Turner

1 Mrad&Morrison

2 Mayo&Zhang

3 Totah&Geller

4 Papapietro&Gleason

1 Gert&McDonough

2 Olsson&Payne
3 Walker&Miller
4 Nguyen & Ruiz (Boys)

1 Martella&McNe

2 Letvin&Jones

3 Menendez&Fletcher

U14 - GIRLS - B

U14 - GIRLS - C

No Dinx / NCVA Summer In The Sun
West Valley College

Saturday, July 16, 2016
RESULTS

U14 - GIRLS - A

12U- GIRLS

13U- GIRLS - A

13U- GIRLS - B

U16 & U15 - GIRLS



4 Carlin&Hughes

5 Lee&Jain

6 Kishinsky&King

7 Kesten&Chu

8 Tran&Purser

9 Whitenight&Lynch

10 Morgan &Ball

11 Kang&Young

12 Quarry&Bates

1 Green&Lee

2 Carter&Romo

1 O'Really&Nguyen

2 Letvin&Shen

3 Brian&Miller

4 Gonzales&McDonald

U18/17 - GIRLS

U18 & U16 - BOYS


